DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MADISON, WISCONSIN

Contract Name CCB/MMB Tenant Improvement

Remodels - Phase 2

Change Order Description [Miscellaneous change requests

Contractor:  Miron Construction Co., inc.

To Public Works Contract Number
Original Contract Project Number

Date

5/9/2008

Change Order Number

co7

6080

0

Change Order Project Number

0

(of change order)

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
CB33-58430-810499-00-53WW0502

o

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. Desecription Est. Qty | Unit |Unit Price Totai Add Total Deduct
Hold and provide credit for work on
1 MMB 2nd floor areas. 1 1 7,312.00 0.00 (7,312.00)
Field match diffuser plenums and
2ichange VAV box from round to 1 1 1,208.00 1,208.00 0.00
rectanguiar in Comptroller.
Relocate existing door 430A to frame
3|433A in budget office (field order 1 1 876.00 876.00 0.00
4/22/08).
Add (1) data outlet in File 430 and
4|(1) duplex receptacle in Reception 1 1 668.00 668.00 0.00
427,
Add (1) door in Comptrolier's Office
51429 and (1) door in Work Rm. 418, 1 1 2922000 2,922.00 0.00
Sub Totals 5,674.00 {7,312.00)
Grand Total (1,638.00)
The Qriginal Contract Sum was 720,025.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders 95,834.00
The Contract Sum prior {¢ this Change Order was 815,859.00
The Contract Sum will be: Choose One: (1,638.00)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order wilt be 814.221.00
The Contract Time will be (days): Choose One: junchanged
The Date of Completjen as of the date of thi§ Cighge Order, is 20-Jul-08
Contractor's Accepltante i@
By / 2Vl
Title David G. Voss, Jr.  Presidenf/
Date 5/9/2008 4
City's Approval (see reverse side forin8tructions)
Construction Inspector G\N . Date 2
Construction Supervisor 1 { Date
Engineer i Y Date

Board of Public Works

Date




JOB #:71540
MOD#: 0023 -01
DATED: 4/30/08

Building Excellence” CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

TO: MrzKevin Anderson

Potter Lawson Architects

PO Box 44964

Madison WI 53744-4964

RE: CCB/MMB Phase 2

_Tenant Improvements .
210/215 Martin Luther Kg

Madison WI 53703

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

Potter Lawson

MMB: Delete all work on 2nd floor area at MMB.
Includes reguested backup from Subcontractors.

FAX: 608-274-3674
PHONE: 608-274-2741

2006.1501

REQUESTED BY: Owner
SUBCONTRACTOR

Miron Congtruction Co., Inc

Schmelzer Paint Co Inc

Sergenian's Floor Coverings

20/20 Electric LLC

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION:

CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED:

Subtotal

Please find back up materials enclosed regarding thig modification.

CONTRACTOR'S REMARKS:

Miron Construction reserves the right for additional compensation for
work required but not indicated in this modification.

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

Building Excellence

Corporate Office
P.0. Box 509 Neenah, Wl 54957-050%
1471 MeMahon Drive Neenah, Wi 54056

Phone: 920/669-7000
Fax: 920/969-7369

www.mironconst.com




Building Excellence”

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST JOB #:71540
Mr Kevin Anderson MOD #: 0023 -01
Page# 2 DATED: 4/30/08

Contractor is (not) to proceed with the work as noted above. The contract
with the Owner is adjusted as follows:

Approved Cost Schedule Impact

4 7
Miron Representative WJMM Date 4/30/08

Paul A. Riederer

Owner Re];:Jresentative Date

THIS PRICE IS VALID FOR 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE SHOWN

Copy: File
Jobsite
Jim Whitney

Corporate Office
P.Q. Box 509 Neenah, Wl 54057-0509
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. - 1471 McMahon Drive Neenah, V) 54056

Bllildiﬂg Excellence Phone: 920/569-7000

Fax: 820/969-7399

www.mironconst.com




"Whitney, James™ To <Paul Riederer@Miron-Construction.com>
<JWhitney@cityofmadison.co
m>
03/25/2008 02:43 PM bee

Subject mmb PH 2 remodels 2nd fir

cC

Paul,
Attached copy of .pdf for 2nd floor area that needs to be deleted from the project. Jim

hald work plan mmb d fir (80312 pdt




S eYeAYe" | . | o .
—_— e A T : —— : . S
laNipEM T e, I e T Ll e S — T~ .

m=nd




"mike malofsky"” To <Paul.Riederer@Miron-Construction.com=
<mmalofsky@schimelzerpaint
.com>
04/25/2008 06:31 AM bee

Subject MMB 2nd floor

[

Paul

| FORGOT THE RADIATORS IN MY CREDIT.

Here is the revised break down

Walls paint

Labor 30hrs @ $56.00 $1680.00

Mat $ 191.00
$1871.00

Radiators

Labor 28hrs @ 56 $1568.00

Mat $_68.00
$1636.00

TOTAL CREDIT $3507.00

Mike Malofsky

Vice President
Schmelzer Paint Co., Inc.
902 Stewart St.

Madison W1 53713
Phone 608-271-6244

Fax 608—271—0987




Serqgenia

FLOOR COVERTMGS

PROPOSAL

02001 FISIT HATCHERY ROAD, MADISON, WISCONSIN 53713,

OFFICE FAX (608) 273-6305 DIRECT LINE (608} 663.2526 EMAIL tylerm{@sergenians.com
PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO: DATE: JOB NUMBER:
Miron Construction 4/25/08
ADDRESS: JOB LOCATION:
1471 McMahon Drive Project Modification Proposal Request #23
CITY: PHONE:
Neenah
SALESPERSON: TERMS OF PAYMENT: ARCHITECT: DATE OF PLANS:
TYLER MENTINK N 30

Deduct for labor in rooms 201, 202, 203, 204.

Labor for 130 square yards of carpet tile @ $4.22 per square yard =  $548.60

Labor for 441 square feet of rubber @ $2.10 per square foot =

Profit =

$926.10

$203.30

Sergenian’s Floor Coverings Environmental Commitment:

Any carpet we remove will not end up in a landfill.

2%

/,,‘
SrarNET

NOTE: THIS PROPOSAL MAY BE WITHDRAWN IF NOT
ACCEPTED WITHIN . DAYS,

4/25/08
DATE

Tyler Mentink
{SELLER)

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL: THE ABOVE PRICES, SPECIFICATIONS
AND TERMS OF PAYMENT ARE SATISFACTORY AND HEREBY
ACCEPTED,

(ACCEPTED BY) DATE

Commetvil Flooring Loofnvulive

Sergenian’s Floor Coverings has attempted to itemize
all potential labor costs. However, in the event of any
unforeseen labor necessary to satisfactorily complete
the work, I authorize the installers to proceed without
my consent up to $ additional labor cost.
If necessary labor exceeds the aforementioned figure, I
can be contacted for approval at on
the day of installation.

Signed:

DALTE




CCB/MMB Phase 2
Tenant Improvements
Response to Project Modification #0023
Cost Breakdown

20720 ELECTRIC LLC
3700 Commerce Dr
Suite 115

Madison WI 53719

Delete work on 2™ floor of MMB.

Material:

Duplex receptacles

GFCI Receptacles

Wiremold(surface metal raceway)
Wiremold single gang bexes

Misc fittings, mounting hardware, etc
12 AWG wire for receps

Speaker strobe

12 AWG wire for Fire Alarm

Total Materials:
Tax:

Mark-up
Labor:

Deduct:

Direct all questions or responses to:
Tony Mueske

20/20 ELECTRIC LLC

3700 Commerce Dr

Suite 110

Madison WI 53719

Cell: 608-574-6933

4 X $3.00

3 X $12.00
200 ft

10 X $11.48
700 X .12

400 X .12

30.5 hrs X $34.00

03-31-08

$ 12.00
$ 36.00
$ 25.00
$ 114.80
$ 100.00
§ 84.00
§ 60.00
$ 48.00

$ 479.80
$ 2639
$ 3037
$1037.00

$1,575.00




JOB #:71540
MOD #: 0024 -00
DATED: 4/1/08

TO: Mr Kevin Anderson FAX: 608-274-3674
Potter Lawson Architects PHONE: 608-274-2741

PO Box 449564
Madison WI 53744-4964

RE: CCB/MMB Phasge 2
Tenant Improvements Potter Lawson : 2006,1501
210/215 Martin Luther Kg
Madison WI 53703

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

CCB Phase 1 4th floor: Field match all diffuser plenums in first
phase to get ductwork to fit in existing space. Change VAV 17 from
round to rectangular to fit in ceiling space.

REQUESTED BY: Contractor DATE :
SUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT

Prime Mechanical of WI LLC 81,139.00
Miron Management Fee 5.00 % - Subs $56.95

Subtotal 51,195.95
Performance Bond 1.00 % $11.96
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION: ' 51,207.91
CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED: 51,208.00

Please find back up materials enclosed regarding this modification.

CONTRACTCOR'S REMARKS:

Miron Construction reserves the right for additional compengation for
work required but not indicated in this modification.

Corporate Office
P.0. Box 509 Neenah, W| 54857-0509
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC, 1471 McMahon Drive Neenah, Wi 54056

Building Excellence Phone: 920/069-7000

Fax: 820/969-7399

www.mirenconst.com




Building Excellence’

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST JOB #:71540
Mr Kevin Anderson MOD #: 0024 -00
Page# 2 ' DATED: 4/ 01/08

Contractor ig (not) to proceed with the work as noted above. The contract
with the Owner is adjusted as follows:

Approved Cost Schedule Impact

A
Miron Representative /MQMKM Date 4/01/08

Paul A, Riederer

Owner Representative Date

THIS PRICE IS VALID FOR 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE SHOWN

Copy: File
Jobsite
Jim Whitney

Corporate Office
P.0. Box 509 Neenah, Wi 54957-0509

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 1471 McMahon Drive Neenah, W1 54956
Buﬂdmg Excellence Phone: §20/069-7000

Fax: 920/969-7399

www.mironconst.com




“Bryan R" To <Paul.Riederer@Miron-Construction.com>
<primech@centurytel.net>

03/27/2008 11:29 AM

cC
bcc
Subject CCB MMB issues

Dear Paul,

There is no work on the HVAC plan for the second floor. So they have no credits coming. We only have
ihe radiators on 3rd floor.

Fouvutit FLovR
On the CCB plan for the secondfioor we have and will have some more duct issues because of
obstructions and the high ceiling that could not be known in advance.

1) Insufficient room in ceilings above 425,428,429,432,435,430,433, made it necessary to field notch all of
the diffuser plenums. $460.00

2) Change VAV #17 duct from 8 inch round to 14 x 5 rectangular to avoid beams. § 679

The duct plan for many places not yet done Is going to have to be modified because of obstructions,
beams, elc. If they do not want to lower the ceilings then we are going to need some reasonable
consensus by the owner as to the costs. We would prefer to just keep changing it as we go and submitting
T & M costs, rather than stopping work for every issue not shown on the plan and waiting for a CO. Would
you please look into this 7




On the CCB plan for the second floor we have and will have some more duct issues because of
obstructions and the high ceiling that could not be known in advance.

1) Insufficient room in ceilings above 425,428,429,432,435,430,433, made it necessary to field notch all
of the diffuser plenums. $460.00

2) Change VAV #17 duct from 8 inch round to 14 x 5 rectangutar to avoid beams. $ 679

The duct plan for many places not yet done is going to have to be modified because of obstructions,
beams, elc. If they do not want to lower the cellings then we are going to need some reasonable
consensus by the owner as to the costs. We would prefer to just keep changing it as we go and
submitting T & M costs, rather than stopping work for every issue not shown on the plan and waiting for a

CO. Would you please look into this 7

g,% Please consider the environment before printing this message,

This e-mall and allachmeni{s) may contain privileged and confidential information and is intended for the addressee(s) only. If
you have receivad this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete the message. Any cther use, printing,

copying, forwarding or relention of this e-mall, is strictly prohibiled.




"Bryan R” Fo <Paul.Riederer@Miron-Construction.com:
<primech@centurytel.net>

03/31/2008 10:00 AM

cC
bece
Subject Re: CCB MMB issues

! stand corrected , the extra work was on 4th floor phase 1. Phase 2 promises alot more.

We do not know where all of the problem areas are yet or how low the ceiling would need to go. Qur men
should coordinate with Dave to look things over so that a decision can be made to cover all of the work:
either buy lowering the ceiling or by changing the duct as required. That way the costs will be addressed.

Bryan

----- Original Message -----

From: Paul.Riederer@Miron-Construction,com
To: Bryan R

Sent: Monday, March 31, 2008 9:07 AM
Subject: Re: CCB MMB issues

Bryan, the second floor work is only in MMB. Are you in MMB with your question or on a different floor ?
it appears you may be in CCB 4th floor , phase 2. Is that correct? VAV 17isin CCB Ph 2.
We can submit for an extra if needed.

In Phase 1 some of the ceiling were lowered. Does this help if this happens in phase 2 also?

Paul Riederer '
Sr Project Manager

LEED® Accredited Professionai

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

1471 McMahon Dr

Neenah, WI 54856

Fhone: (920) 969- 7044
Fax: (920)-969-7399

paul.riederer@miron-construction.com

"Bryan R” <primech@centurytel.net> To
<Paul.Riederer@Miron-Construction.com>
cC
03/27/2008 11:29 AM Subject CCB MMB issues
Dear Paul,

There is no work on the HVAC plan for the second floor. So they have no credits coming. We only have
the radiators on 3rd floor,




Building Excellence” CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
TO: Mr Kevin Anderson FAX:
Potter Lawson Architects PHONE :

PO Box 44964
Madison WI 53744-4964

RE; CCB/MMB Phase 2

JOB #:71540
MOD #: 0025 -01
DATED: 4/23/08

608-274-3674

608-274-2741

Tenant Improvements Potter Lawson : 2006.1501

210/215 Martin Luther Kg
Madison WI 53703

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

CCB: Relocate Door 430A to Frame 433A. Provide blanks at Frame 430A.

Provide new strike plate at Frame 433A.

REQUESTED BY: QOwner DATE:
SUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT

Block Iron & Supply Co $152.00
Miron Construction Co., Inc $602.00

Subtotal 5754,00
Miron Management Fee 15.00 % - Miron Work - $113.10

Subtotal S867.10
Performance Bond 1.00 % $8.67
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION: 5875.77
CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED: 5876.00

Please find back up materials enclosed regarding this modification.

CONTRACTOR'S REMARKS:

Miron Construction reserves the right for additional compensation for

work required but not indicated in this modification.

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CQO., INC.
Building Excellence

Corporate Office
P.O. Box 509 Neenah, WI 54957-0509
1471 McMahon Drive Neenah, W 54956

Phone: £20/969-7000
Fax: 820/969-7309

www.mironconst,com




Building Excellence’

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST JOB #:71540
Mr Kevin Anderson MOD #: 0025 -01
Page# 2 DATED: 4/23/08

Contractor is (not) to proceed with the work as noted above. The contract
with the Owner is adjusted as follows:

Approved Cost Schedule Impact

Miron Representatlve /éqﬁﬁéZaé;M Date 4/23/08
Paul A. Riederer

Owner Representative Date

THIS PRICE IS VALID FOR 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE SHOWN

Copy: File
Jobegite
Jim Whitney

Corporate Office
P.C. Box 509 Neenah, Wi 54957-0508
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 1471 McMahon Drive Neenah, W1 54956
Bmldmg Excellence Phone: 820/360-7000
. Fax: 820/969-7399

www.mironconst.eom




/"' BLOCK TRON & SUPPLY CO. INC

7
'ﬂ' 1016 WITZEL AVE, P. O. BOX 557, OSHKOSH, WI 54903-0557 Tel: 920-231-8645 Fax: 920-231-3051
QUOTATION
Quotation No : 46345
Date : 15 APR 2008
Account -1 27100
Page No. -1
Customer: Ship to:
Miron Construction Co Inc City County Building
1471 McMahon Drive c/o Miron
PO Box 509
Neenah, WI 54957-0509
Phone: 920-969-7000 Fax: 920-969-7397
Salesperson : RS Freight : Prepaid Terms : Net 30 day
Ship Via : UPS
Qty Description Unit Price Extension
2 Strike per Schlage template (blank) 8" 60.00 120.00
626
Product Sub-total 120.00
Shipping and Handling 5.11
WISCONSIN STATE SALES TAX @5.000% 6.26
MARATHON COQUNTY SALES TAX @.500% .63
Total 132.00

Dl (5P

3 o o i &) Sk FK

/ i ot
5 - jﬁ ¢7¢. %ﬁ_ 2

ﬁg,a

plotl

Tpc | st K

The above prices are quoted subject to acceptance within 30 days and credit approval by ap officer of our company, State and
iocal taxes are not included unless specifically noted. Material will be billed propoxtionately as shipped. Full amount of invoice
due when rendered--retainage not acceptable. On shipments made Dy common carrvier consigned to the customer, all claims for damages

in transit must be filed by consignee. We do npot include cost of unloading, storage or protection of material at jobsite.




i

1

!
T
LT
B WL

s
!
F i

/

- MAYOR'S

OFFICE

BUDGET
OFFICE
[4361

=

B e i

2

BUDGET
OFFICE

10'-0 3/4”

CoPY
AREA

12’1 1/8"

[—
[ R

MOVE. EXISTING Leore
TS| 422 BUDGET

i OFFICE
i [ 437]

!

Brmsitioril

CiTY

- ..COMPTROLLER

OFFICE

CONFERENCE

T Sy 21,
M wew D T DT OMEEY BEES RS MM SRR CXET! DTN DS DR TEN OO0 HOOAR MR

04

@?

ACCT.
- | SERVICE
—=| MANAGER
e

AREA )Cl




TO: Mr Kevin Anderson FAX:
' Potter Lawgon Architects PHONE :

PO Box 44964

0B #:71540
MOD #: 0026 -00
DATED: 4/16/08

608-274-3674
608-274-2741

Madison WI 53744-4964
RE: CCB/MMB Phase 2
Tenant Improvements Potter Lawson 2006,1501
210/215 Martin Luther Kg
Madison WI 53703
DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:
CCB: Add one SIO data outlet in File Room 430 and one duplex
receptacle in Reception 427.
REQUESTED BY: Owner DATE :
SUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT
20/20 Electric LLC
Electrical: £530.00
Tegting: $100.00
Subtotal $630.00
Miron Management Fee 5.00 % - Subs 531.50
Subtotal S66L.50
Performance Bond 1.00 % , $6.62
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION: $668.12
CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED: £668.00

Please find back up materials enclosed regarding thig modification.

CONTRACTOR'S REMARKS:

Miron Construction reserves the right for additional compensation for

work required but not indicated in this modification.

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
Building Excellence

Corporate Office
P.Q. Box 509 Neanah, Wi 54957-0509
1471 McMahon Drive Neenah, W 54056

FPhone: 820/968-7000
Fax: 820/969-7390

www,.mirehconst.com




Building Excellence”

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST JOB #:71540
Mr Kevin Anderscn MOD #: 0026 -00
Pageft 2 DATED: 4/16/08

Contractor ig {(not) to proceed with the work as noted above. The contract
with the Owner ig adjusted as follows:

Approved Cost Schedule Impact

Miron Representative Wﬂﬂ.‘,&w Date 4/16/08

Paul A. Rilederer

Owner Representative Date

THIS PRICE IS VALID FOR 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE SHOWN

Copy: File
Jobsite
Jim Whitney

Corporate Office
£.0. Box 508 Noenah, Wl 54057-0509

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 1471 McMahon Drive Neenah, W 54956
Building Excellence Phone: 920/969-7000

Fax: 920/968-7300

www.mironconst.com




"Whilney, James" To “Bentley, Kay" <KBentley@cityofmadison.com>,

<JWwhitney@cityofmadison.co <Paul.Riederer@Miron-Construction.com>
m> cc <Jill. Kordus@Miron-Construction.com:>
04/14/2008 10:29 AM bee

Subject RE: CCB PH 2 remodels add doors outlels comptroller

Kay,
We will need to change the drawers after BPW's meeting on 4/16/08. The cabinet maker will need to
provide a deduct at a later time,

I want to keep the power receptacle added on the wall in 427 for future use and housekeeping use if
needed. ‘

From: Bentley, Kay

Sent: Thursday, April 10, 2008 1:57 PM

To: Whitney, James; 'Paul.Riederer@Miron-Construction.com'
Ce: Jill.Kordus@Miron-Construction.com’

Subject: RE: CCB PH 2 remodels add doors outlets comptroller

Jim and Paul:

We've thought a little further about locating the bottled water and have decided that the reception area
would not be the best place for it. That said, you can cancel the request for the receptacie in Room 427.

Just a reminder, last week | sent you the following e-mail:
¥

I showed the Payroll siaff the elevations for the counter in the Payroll Office (SD-012 and SD-014). Would
it be possible to revise the counter layout by deleting the 2 drawers (they really have no use for 4"
drawers) and instead making these talf cabinefs with 2 adjustable shelves in each instead of 17 The

lower section of cabinets is fine as Is.
| just don't want to lose track of this change.

Kay

From: Whitney, James

Sent: Tuesday, April 08, 2008 3:18 PM

To: 'Paul.Riederer@Miron-Construction.com’; 'Jill.Kordus@Miron-Construction.com'
Cc: Bentiey, Kay

Subject: CCB PH 2 remodels add doors outlets comptrofier

Paul,

Prepare $ quotes for the following adds in Comptroller's Office area:

1) add one door in Comptroller Office 429 and one door in Work Room 418,

2) add one S10 data outlet in File Room 430 and one duplex receptacle in Reception 427.

See attached mark-ups.

Thank you, Jim




CCB/MMB Phase 2
Tenant Improvements
Proposal

20720 ELECTRIC LL.C 4-15-08
3700 Commerce Dr

Suite 115

Madison WI 53719

Add 1 SIOs with 2 CAT6 in comptroller file room, add 1 duplex receptacle.
SIO: 2 X $190.00 $380.00
Receptacle: $150.00
Total: $330.00

Direct all questions or responses 10!
Tony Mucske

20/20 ELECTRIC LLC

3700 Commerce Dr

Suite 115

Madison WI 53719

Cell: 608-574-6933







JOB #:11540

TO: Mr Kevin Andexson FAX: 608-274-3674
Potter Lawson Architects PHONE: 608-274-2741

PO .Box 44964
Madison WI 53744-49564

RE: CCB/MMB Phase 2

Tenant Improvements Potter Lawson : 2006.1501

210/215 Martin Luther Kg
Madison WI 53703

DESCRIPTiON OF MODIFICATION:

CCB: Add (1) door in Comptroller's Office 429 and (1) dooxr in Work
Room 418. Add (1) lock for Dooxr 418A.

MOD #: 0029 -00
DATED: 4/23/08

REQUESTED RBY: Owner DATE:
SUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT
Block Iron & Supply Co $1,251.00
Miron Congtructicon Co., Inc 51,128.00
Schmelzer Paint Co Inc $150.00
: Subtotal $2,529.00
Miron Management Fee 5.00 % - Subs £7.50
Miron Management Fee 15.00 % - Miron Work - 8356.85
Subtotal §2,893.35
Performance Bond 1.00 % §28.93
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFLICATION: 82,922,28
CHANGE,ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED: 52,522.00
please find back up materials enclosed regarding this modificaticn.
CONTRACTOR'S REMARKES:
Miron Construction reserves the right for additional compensation for
work required but not indicated in this modificatiom.
‘ Corporate Office
: . 7.0, Box 508 Neenah, W1 54957-0509
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 1471 McMahon Drive Neenah, WI 54666

Building Exc eflence Phone: 920/969-7000

Fax: 820/969-7359

www.miranconst.com




Building Exceilence”

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST JOR #:71540
Mr Kevin Andersgon MOD #: 0029 -00
Page#f 2 DATED: 4/23/08

Contractor is (not) to proceed with the work as noted above. The contract
with the Owner 1ls adjusted as follows:

Approved -Cost Schedule Impact

Miron Representatlve /Zw/é/éaﬂéw Date 4/23/08

Paul A. Riederer

Owner Repre gentative Date

THIS PRICE IS VALID FOR 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE SHOWN

Copy: File
Jobaite
Jim Whitney

Corporate Office
P.0. Box 509 Neenah, W 54057-0509

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 1471 McMahon Drive Neenah, Wi 64556
Building Excellence Phone: 920/069-7000

Fax: 820/969.7398

www.miranconst.com




A

i EME

e e ey
L i

e e o S e e ey S S

L el

_7¢7 |
HOOIHHOD
B 5 s 1 o
o e = e LB LSS m — - A " |

OFFICE
[433]
&

. COMPTROLLER

OFFICE
29

NS
5
W BUBGET

/e -0l

B3
R
-t

|

I
K9)

)
i
‘l

+ 1
TN e e WINR EEES SEEN WL WA WD KEuk

FC

SERVICE

MANAGER

ACCT,

CONFERENCE
| 428 |

e T T P —

@Tﬂ.ll

Lo d




Y * 0 A . . S -

ADMIN,
| SERVICES
~ [COORDINATOR
!

% (E)

HASING
FICE
3]

e

? !
T D
L :L ’

b e

e i T T :

£
ﬂ'é’
-13
y

-23$
GENERAL
. IACCOUNTING, it}
OFFICE * |
E!

OFFICE
[ 422 ]

CORRIDOR
[41e]
-

= PURCHASING
X

1 : = 25
(Ot GENERAL i;/<i> o 3
S s | B ACCOUNTING Y~ = =

8'~_i':-"'

OFF ICE

GENERAL -
ACCOUNTING
OFFICE
420

2A—~.

4

fr 70 ammm s e o PGl £ o A T i Y el m P ]
8' 5

et
m
=
1<
1]
=

CORRIDOR
L4168 ]

Lt

|FUTURE | ACCT.
| | TECH.

i
Jmeh e M AN BANN WK ENNY GOUE N D B e e ek MG NN B BN W R B AN WA
fmn i m wmes e e ey

| ACCT. | ACCT,
| CLERK | CLERK

2 h
|

| opEN |
DloFricet,
| [237]:

.- GENERAL
M AccounTING

I
I
¥
I:
ol
!
i
I

GENERAL |
ACCOUNTING *
OFFICE




S,

Biock Iron & ™
g@&&!@gﬁgmp any Inc. |

\\ Architeciural

. I l o e & Crshkosh adison & Mihwoukee AW ausau o~
Main Cffice: Mitwavkee Branch Madison Brench Wausau Branch
1016 Witzal Ave, 0660 5. Franklin Dr. 3121 Syene Rd, 5903 Praire St.
Oshkosh, W1 54002  Franklin, W1 53132 Madison, Wi 53725 Scholield, WA 54476
920-231-8645 414-423-7369 60B-271-2744 715-359-1800
888-799-0499 B00-236-7771 B00-236-2744 866-552-5625

PROJECT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Project Name: City County Building (CCB) Project Number: 07-1582RS / 08-1030RS
& Madison Municipal (MMB)

'To: Miron Fax:

At Paul Ricderer E-mail:

From: Lisa Van Zeeland E-mail: lisav@blockiron.com

{Oshkosh Branch)

The following is a Jist of change order requests to date. Please issue a change order for all items that do not have the
custoimer's change order number listed below,

Add (2) wood doors @ 429A & 418A, Add office
CCB PH 2 add doors  function lock @ 418A Nofe: 423A priced same
outlets comptroller / Paul's as 420A and 418A prices same as 406A, $1,251.00 07-1582RS.15
4/9/08 e~mail because a door scheduled was not provided (o
determine the door size needed,

1] O $1,251.00

One of these boxes MUST be checked:
[ x ] state, county, use tax INCLUDED [ ] state, county, use tax NOT INCLUDED

Changes will not be incorporated without written approval

Terms and Conditions Accepted:

Contractor
Signature; : : Date:

Change Order Summary Toft




Fy

<mma!ofsky@schmélzerpaint
.com>

04/16/2008 03:59 PM bee

ce

Subject RE: 2nd Request: CCB PH 2 remoadels add doors oullets

comptrolier

The add for this work will be $150.00

Mike

From: Jill.Kordus@Miron-Construction.com [matite:Jill. Kordus@Miron-Construction.com] On Behalf Of

Paul.Riederer@Miron-Construction.com

Sent: Wednesday, April 16, 2008 3:57 PM

To: Mike Malofsky

Subject: 2nd Request: CCB PH 2 remodels add doors outlets comptroller
Importance: High

Please submit pricing for the changes below by Tuesday, 4/15/08.

Block Iron and Schmelzer - please submit for ltem #1, attachment #1.
20/20 Electric and Hill Electric - please submit for ltem #2, attachment #2.
Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank you.

Paul Riederer

Sr Project Manager

LEED® Accredited Professional
Miron Construction Co., Inc,
1471 McMahon Dr

Neenah, W] 54956

Phone: (920) 969- 7044

Fax: (920)-969-7399

paul.riederer@miron-construction.com

----- Forwarded by Jill Kordus/Menasha/Miron on 04/09/2008 09:40 AM -~

"Whitney, James” <JWhilney@cityofmadison.com> To<Paul.Riederer@Miron-Construclion.com>,
<Jill. Kordus@Miron-Construction.com>
04/08/2008 03:18 PM CCgentley, Kay" <KBentley@cityofmadison.com>

"mike malofsky"” To <Paul Riederer@Miron-Construclion.com>




